 www.e-t-a.de 1 - 61
Modular Economy Power-D-Box
Issue D
1
Description
Technical data
The Economy Power-D-Box is a compact 2U power distribution
system made of aluminium.

	 separate circuits, single and redundant circuits,
	 customer-specific marking etc)
Ordering information
PDB	 standard Power-D-Box 19“ with interchangeable ETSI flange - 19“
	  protected pole
	 N		  negative pole protected
		  Module
		  S2	 X8340-S02L/R..-103
		  S4	 X8340-S0416-2
		  SZ	 X8340-SZ4R/L..-101-00
		  	 xx 	number of ways (total)
PDB	 -	 N 	-	 S2	08	    ordering example
Economy Power-D-Box:
PDB - N - S2 04 	 2 x 2 ways
PDB - N - S2 08	 2 x 4 ways
PDB - N - S2 12	 2 x 6 ways
PDB - N - S2 16	 2 x 8 ways
PDB - N - SZ 08 	 2 x 4 ways
PDB - N - SZ 16 	 2 x 8 ways
PDB - N - S4 08 	 2 x 4 ways
Preferred types WEN
 www.e-t-a.de1 - 62
Modular Economy Power-D-Box
Issue D
1
Schematic diagram PDB-N-S2 Schematic diagram PDB-N-S4
Dimensions PDB-N-S2  Dimensions PDB-N-S4
15
0
44
.4
5
431
482.6 (19”)
465
m
ax
. 8
8.
9
16.97
18.311.
75
m
ax
. 3
.5
5.
9
power distribution system X8340-S04
44
.4
5
431
482.5
m
ax
. 8
8.
9
15
0
19
16.97
1.
75
5.
90
m
ax
. 3
.5
 1
C
2
I >
NC
NO